20023/4

19648/4
27182/4
6017/2
227/4
24230/4
27986/2
30592/3

28360/4
26917/3
20402/3
14752/3
23758/2
19274/4
29806/4

226/4

258/4
20025/2
20026/2
20027/2
20028/2

9982/2

9981/2
9980/2
9979/2
9978/2
27183/4
6015/3
30788/4
24231/4
13418/2

13419/2

181/4
15827/4
19277/4
24719/3
28811/4
23759/4
18015/4
20403/3

27185/3

26002/4
12030/3

3007/4
30789/4
31157/4
31313/4
26405/4
25337/4
25338/4
16778/3

Belausovs Kira

Sohn Viktors
Belausovs Romans
Belavs Konstantins
Belavs Nikolajs
Belavskis Antons
Belavskis Janis
Beledonoks Valentine
Belehins Viktors
(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Belekovs Anatolijs
Belenis Francis
B&lers Georgs
Belevils Georgs
Belevids Jazeps
Belevskis Antons
Belijs Grigorijs
Belisovs Timofejs
Be]izovs Stepans
Beljans Elza
Beljans Ieva
Beljans Karlis
Beljans Marija

Sohn Karlis

Tochter Rita
Belkovskis Adele
Sohn Jazeps

Sohn Adol1fs
Belkovskis Antons
Belkovskis Ignats
Belkovskis Paulina
Belkovskis Veronika
Belobordins Marija
Belogrudovs Sergejs
Beloklrovs Vasilijs
Belorusovs Edite
Belostockis Marija
Tochter Zuzanna
Belostockis Nikolajs
Belovs Aleksandrs
Belovs Fodots
Belovs Jevsejs
Belovs Janis

Belovs Lidija
Belovs Nikolajs
Belovs Péteris
Belovs Valerjans
(Nach Petschorlag verschickt)
Belovs Varsanofijs
(Nach Petschorlag verschickt)
Bels Stanislavs
Belte Herberts
Belts Alfons
Belugins Aleksandrs
Beluks Marija
Beluks Vasilijs
Belusovs Panfils
Belusovs Morfisa
Beluzovs Zinaida
Bembers Janis

1911.

1,5.J.

1914.
30.J.
1901
1901
1923.
1922.
1915.

1920.
1908.
1898.
1882.
1911
1910.
1904.
4.J.

1909.
1904.
1880.
1908.
1911.
4.J.

3.4,

3.J.
8.M.
61.J.
1904.
1908.

1921
1915.
1918.
1923.
1912.
1940.
1896.
1921
1912.
1923.
1894.
1918.
1916.
1914.
1917.

1911.

1917.
1913,
1920.

1919.
1917.
1924.
1923.
1913.
1898.
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7.1X

6K
9, XL

25.V1
25V

24 . X1
30.V

14,1

22.XI1

5.VI

28.VIII
4.X
2.11

.16.VI

25.VII

9.1IX

21.11
22.VI
4.VI

25.VII
31.XI1I
2111
19.VIII
11.X

Riga, Zilupes 35-5
Riga, Zilupes 35-5
Riga, Pilsogu 8

Riga, Admigu 8-38
Riga, M.Nometnu 22-8
Riga, Melsi 5-4
Ludza, Kalnu 19

Riga, Keguma 46-2

Daugavpili, Pumpura 19
Jékabpili, L.Atmodas 14
Riga, Talsu 30-34
Krustpili, Dzelzc. &ka 29-2

Riga, Maskavas 135-6a
Riga, Maskavas 88-25
Sérenes Pelsos
Sérenes Pelsos
Sérenes Peldos
Sérenes Peldos
Sérenes Pelsos
Serenes Peldos

Vileénu Reps$as

Vilénu Repsas

Vilénu Rep3as

Vilénu Rep$as

Vilénu Rep3as

Vilénu Repsas

Vilénu Rep$as
Daugavpili, Alejas 86-4

Marijas 55-21
Stabu 19-38

Stabu 19-38

Stabu 19-38

Riga, Ludzas 11-16
Riga, Marijas 22-6
Daugavpili, VarSavas 24
Purvmalas Skoptovas s.

Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,

Riga, Ilgeciema 3-1
Riga, M.Piena 2-2
Daugavpili, 18.novembra 91-2

Jekabpili, Jauna 17

Riga, Lienes 27-20
ElkSkenes mezniec.

Riga, Gogola 28

Rézekné

Rézekné, Saules 3
Rezekné&, Sverdlova iela
Valka, Ausekla 12



